
Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms
B/COLOR/0008 Joshua Wong 1ST
B/COLOR/0008 Rich leelavarodom 2ND
B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 3RD

B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 1ST
B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 2ND
B/COLOR/0910 Warren Samson II 3RD

B/COLOR/1112 James Prior 1ST
B/COLOR/1112 Galen Suarez 2ND
B/COLOR/1112 Jayden Polk 3RD

B/COLOR/1314 Matthew Halbrook 1ST
B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 2ND
B/COLOR/1314 Joe Anderson 3RD

B/COLOR/1517 Luc Vanraes 1ST
B/COLOR/1517 Jack Shi 2ND
B/COLOR/1517 Grant Shriver 3RD

B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 Michael McKenna 1ST

G/COLOR/0008 Rhea Bagchi 1ST
G/COLOR/0008 Olivia Plaza 2ND
G/COLOR/0008 Anya Unadkat 3RD

G/COLOR/0910 Avery Hornburg 1ST
G/COLOR/0910 Leyli Hemmati 2ND
G/COLOR/0910 Aurora Winkler 3RD

G/COLOR/1112 Roxana Khamooshian 1ST
G/COLOR/1112 Issabella Troche 2ND
G/COLOR/1112 Millie Hebblethwaite 3RD

G/COLOR/1314 Vanessa Dreher 1ST
G/COLOR/1314 Taylor Ellison 2ND
G/COLOR/1314 Kendall Santilla 3RD

G/COLOR/1517 Allison Moro 1ST
G/COLOR/1517 Ava Flake 2ND

M/COLOR/1829 Seann Suasola 1ST
M/COLOR/1829 Jordan Meintel 2ND

M/COLOR/3039 Blake McBride 1ST
M/COLOR/3039 Stephen Hickman 2ND
M/COLOR/3039 Robert Sanchez 3RD

M/COLOR/4049 Gregg Winkler 1ST
M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 2ND
M/COLOR/4049 KEVIN GIDEON 3RD

M/COLOR/5059 Freddie Kennedy 1ST
M/COLOR/5059 Milton Higginbotham 2ND

M/COLOR/6069 Jim McKenzie 1ST
M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 2ND
M/COLOR/6069 Michael Fritz 3RD



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms

M/SPEC-C/COLOR/3000 Chris Gregg 1ST

W/COLOR/1829 Jessica Andrews 1ST
W/COLOR/1829 Kristen Petitijean 2ND

W/COLOR/3039 Amanda Eggert 1ST
W/COLOR/3039 Rachel Diaz 2ND
W/COLOR/3039 Lauren Hickman 3RD

W/COLOR/4049 Corey Miller 1ST
W/COLOR/4049 Teri Anderson 2ND
W/COLOR/4049 Mary Cordray 3RD

TB/1/0910 Matthew Paule 1ST
TB/1/0910 Spencer Gratz 2ND
TB/1/0910 Oliver Hedrick 3RD

TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 1ST
TB/1/1112 Cael Scheffrin 2ND
TB/1/1112 Evan Vitangeli 3RD

TB/1/1314 Tyler Blair 1ST
TB/1/1314 Joaquin Mayuri 2ND
TB/1/1314 Joseph Manning 3RD

TB/1/1517 Marlon Ortega 1ST
TB/1/1517 Gavin McLaughlin 2ND
TB/1/1517 Maguire Schalk 3RD

TB/123/0008 Maddox Barkley 1ST
TB/123/0008 Maddox Estep 2ND

TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 1ST
TB/23/0910 Ray Leelavarodom 2ND
TB/23/0910 Anish Podaralla 3RD

TB/23/1112 Griffin Rockwell 1ST
TB/23/1112 Miles Boquiren 2ND
TB/23/1112 Casey Vitangeli 3RD

TB/23/1314 Brix Pichay 1ST
TB/23/1314 Aadil Sukumar 2ND
TB/23/1314 Jonas Doherty 3RD

TB/23/1517 Gabriel Yost 1ST
TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 2ND
TB/23/1517 Ulyses Paiz 3RD

TB/SPEC-C/123/0012 Christopher Jr Anderson 1ST

TG/1/0910 Amanda Clasby 1ST
TG/1/0910 Hannah Lu 2ND
TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 3RD

TG/1/1112 Zeiyahrria Samson 1ST
TG/1/1112 Charlotte Knee 2ND
TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 3RD



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms

TG/1/1314 Elizabeth Morsch 1ST
TG/1/1314 Zarrielle Samson 2ND
TG/1/1314 Faith Sonnenberg 3RD

TG/1/1517 Laya Vijayanand 1ST
TG/1/1517 Casey Lee 2ND
TG/1/1517 Shruti Malladi 3RD

TG/123/0008 Ayaka Akashi 1ST
TG/123/0008 Sierra Kutzavitch 2ND

TG/23/0910 Morgan Donay 1ST
TG/23/0910 Asiya Tai 2ND
TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 3RD

TG/23/1112 Sadie Huynh 1ST
TG/23/1112 Ashlyn Betz 2ND
TG/23/1112 VERA JONES 3RD

TG/23/1314 Izzy Gallegos 1ST
TG/23/1314 Alycia Chee 2ND
TG/23/1314 Mia Roman Zeman 3RD

TG/23/1517 Peyton Robbins 1ST
TG/23/1517 Trinity Pender-Harla 2ND
TG/23/1517 Caitlin Thomas 3RD

TM/1/4049 Micah Feazell 1ST
TM/1/4049 CHAD HAMES 2ND
TM/1/4049 Matt Peck 3RD

TM/1/5059 David Chasse 1ST
TM/1/5059 Martin Thomas 2ND

TM/123/6069 John Evers 1ST

TM/123/7000 Robert McGee 1ST

TM/23/1829 Adrian Lopez 1ST
TM/23/1829 Lucas Dodson 2ND
TM/23/1829 Santiago Alexander 3RD

TM/23/4049 Jason Ammirato 1ST
TM/23/4049 Jon Radermacher 2ND

TM/23/5059 Greg Stucky 1ST
TM/23/5059 Norm Meintel 2ND
TM/23/5059 John Beleford 3RD

TM/45/1829 Jean-Luc Feliciano 1ST
TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 2ND
TM/45/1829 Garrett Richards 3RD

TM/45/3039 Bradley Dewar 1ST
TM/45/3039 David Durkie 2ND

TM/45/4049 Terence Lee 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Forms

TM/45/5059 David Reynolds 1ST

TM/SPEC-A/12345/1829 Clian Campbell 1ST

TM/SPEC-C/12345/3000 Ricky Kraus 1ST

TW/1/1829 Clara Bazan 1ST
TW/1/1829 Brittany Rauch 2ND

TW/1/3039 SHANNON KEARNEY 1ST
TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 2ND

TW/1/4049 Cheryl Ingber 1ST
TW/1/4049 Kerrie Garrison 2ND
TW/1/4049 Laura Betz 3RD

TW/1/5059 Lynn Satterlee 1ST

TW/123/6069 Karen Meno 1ST

TW/23/1829 Jasmine Lee 1ST
TW/23/1829 Alexandra Schutta 2ND
TW/23/1829 Emily Burris 3RD

TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 1ST
TW/23/3039 Kristin Farris 2ND
TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 3RD

TW/23/5059 Kathy Sigda 1ST
TW/23/5059 Penny graves 2ND
TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 3RD

TW/45/1829 Brianna Flores 1ST
TW/45/1829 Natalie Rios 2ND

TW/45/3039 Kelly L. Foglia 1ST
TW/45/3039 Kelly Carman 2ND
TW/45/3039 Stephanie Dean 3RD

TW/45/4049 Allison Peckumn 1ST
TW/45/4049 Nicole Collins 2ND

TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 1ST
TW/45/5059 Melynda Cordry 2ND
TW/45/5059 Heather Downs 3RD

TW/45/7000 Betty Pozzi 1ST

TW/SPEC-A/12345/1829 Amanda HOCHFELDER-SANTI 1ST

TW/SPEC-P/12345/3000 Kelly Harville 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
B/COLOR/0008 Joshua Wong 1ST
B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 2ND
B/COLOR/0008 Rich leelavarodom 3RD

B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 1ST
B/COLOR/0910 Warren Samson II 2ND
B/COLOR/0910 Dominick Rodriguez 3RD

B/COLOR/1112 Galen Suarez 1ST
B/COLOR/1112 Spencer Clay 2ND
B/COLOR/1112 Chelan Mclaurin 3RD

B/COLOR/1314 Joe Anderson 1ST
B/COLOR/1314 Matthew Halbrook 2ND
B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 3RD

B/COLOR/1517 Stewart Clay 1ST
B/COLOR/1517 Luc Vanraes 2ND

B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 Michael McKenna 1ST

G/COLOR/0008 Alia Ebersole 1ST
G/COLOR/0008 Anya Unadkat 2ND
G/COLOR/0008 Olivia Plaza 3RD

G/COLOR/0910 keagan warner 1ST
G/COLOR/0910 Avery Hornburg 2ND
G/COLOR/0910 Aurora Winkler 3RD

G/COLOR/1112 Millie Hebblethwaite 1ST
G/COLOR/1112 Issabella Troche 2ND
G/COLOR/1112 Maggie Fischer 3RD

G/COLOR/1314 Vanessa Dreher 1ST
G/COLOR/1314 Sam Streck 2ND
G/COLOR/1314 Taylor Ellison 3RD

G/COLOR/1517 Allison Moro 1ST

M/COLOR/3039 Stephen Hickman 1ST
M/COLOR/3039 Robert Sanchez 2ND
M/COLOR/3039 Blake McBride 3RD

M/COLOR/4049 Wim Vanraes 1ST
M/COLOR/4049 Gregg Winkler 2ND
M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 3RD

M/COLOR/5059 Freddie Kennedy 1ST
M/COLOR/5059 Milton Higginbotham 2ND

M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 1ST
M/COLOR/6069 Jim McKenzie 2ND
M/COLOR/6069 Michael Fritz 3RD

M/SPEC-C/COLOR/3000 Chris Gregg 1ST

W/COLOR/1829 Kristen Petitijean 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
W/COLOR/3039 Amanda Eggert 1ST
W/COLOR/3039 Lauren Hickman 2ND
W/COLOR/3039 Rachel Diaz 3RD

W/COLOR/4049 Corey Miller 1ST
W/COLOR/4049 Mary Cordray 2ND
W/COLOR/4049 Teri Anderson 3RD

TB/1/0910 Matthew Paule 1ST
TB/1/0910 Ryan Boylan 2ND
TB/1/0910 Oliver Hedrick 3RD

TB/1/1112 Evan Vitangeli 1ST
TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 2ND
TB/1/1112 Cael Scheffrin 3RD

TB/1/1314 Tyler Blair 1ST
TB/1/1314 Lee Bennett 2ND
TB/1/1314 Joey Chasse 3RD

TB/1/1517 Marlon Ortega 1ST
TB/1/1517 Gavin McLaughlin 2ND
TB/1/1517 Jeremy Dreher 3RD

TB/123/0008 Maddox Estep 1ST

TB/23/0910 Ray Leelavarodom 1ST
TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 2ND
TB/23/0910 Anish Podaralla 3RD

TB/23/1112 Casey Vitangeli 1ST
TB/23/1112 TJ Knox 2ND
TB/23/1112 Jackson Cole 3RD

TB/23/1314 Evan Lam 1ST
TB/23/1314 Brix Pichay 2ND
TB/23/1314 Shawn Nettles 3RD

TB/23/1517 Gabriel Yost 1ST
TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 2ND
TB/23/1517 Joe Dean 3RD

TG/1/0910 Amanda Clasby 1ST
TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 2ND
TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 3RD

TG/1/1112 Zeiyahrria Samson 1ST
TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 2ND
TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 3RD

TG/1/1314 Faith Sonnenberg 1ST
TG/1/1314 Shelby Jane Cochran 2ND
TG/1/1314 Elizabeth Morsch 3RD

TG/1/1517 Kayla Blair 1ST
TG/1/1517 Casey Lee 2ND
TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 3RD



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons
TG/123/0008 Ayaka Akashi 1ST
TG/123/0008 Sierra Kutzavitch 2ND

TG/23/0910 Morgan Donay 1ST
TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 2ND
TG/23/0910 Asiya Tai 3RD

TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 1ST
TG/23/1112 VERA JONES 2ND
TG/23/1112 Sadie Huynh 3RD

TG/23/1314 Alycia Chee 1ST
TG/23/1314 Izzy Gallegos 2ND
TG/23/1314 Gazal Hemmati 3RD

TG/23/1517 Peyton Robbins 1ST
TG/23/1517 Cecilia Person 2ND
TG/23/1517 Trinity Pender-Harla 3RD

TM/1/4049 CHAD HAMES 1ST
TM/1/4049 Matt Peck 2ND
TM/1/4049 Curtis Smith 3RD

TM/1/5059 David Chasse 1ST
TM/1/5059 Martin Thomas 2ND

TM/123/6069 John Evers 1ST

TM/123/7000 Robert McGee 1ST

TM/23/1829 Josh Garland 1ST
TM/23/1829 Adrian Lopez 2ND
TM/23/1829 Lucas Dodson 3RD

TM/23/4049 Dave Ferguson 1ST
TM/23/4049 Jason Ammirato 2ND
TM/23/4049 Jon Radermacher 3RD

TM/23/5059 John Beleford 1ST
TM/23/5059 Greg Stucky 2ND
TM/23/5059 Norm Meintel 3RD

TM/45/1829 Jean-Luc Feliciano 1ST
TM/45/1829 Garrett Richards 2ND
TM/45/1829 Bryce Lang 3RD

TM/45/3039 David Durkie 1ST

TM/45/4049 Terence Lee 1ST
TM/45/4049 Derrick Mills 2ND

TM/45/5059 David Reynolds 1ST

TM/SPEC-A/12345/1829 Clian Campbell 1ST

TW/1/1829 Brittany Rauch 1ST

TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Traditional Weapons

TW/1/4049 Laura Betz 1ST
TW/1/4049 Cheryl Ingber 2ND
TW/1/4049 Kerrie Garrison 3RD

TW/1/5059 Lynn Satterlee 1ST

TW/123/6069 Karen Meno 1ST

TW/23/1829 Jasmine Lee 1ST
TW/23/1829 Emily Burris 2ND
TW/23/1829 Alexandra Schutta 3RD

TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 1ST
TW/23/3039 Kristin Farris 2ND
TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 3RD

TW/23/5059 JENNIFER Chester 1ST
TW/23/5059 Penny graves 2ND
TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 3RD

TW/45/1829 Brianna Flores 1ST
TW/45/1829 Natalie Rios 2ND

TW/45/3039 Stephanie Dean 1ST
TW/45/3039 Kelly Carman 2ND
TW/45/3039 Kelly L. Foglia 3RD

TW/45/4049 Nicole Collins 1ST
TW/45/4049 Allison Peckumn 2ND

TW/45/5059 Melynda Cordry 1ST
TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 2ND
TW/45/5059 Heather Downs 3RD

TW/45/7000 Betty Pozzi 1ST

TW/SPEC-A/12345/1829 Amanda HOCHFELDER-SANTI 1ST

TW/SPEC-P/12345/3000 Kelly Harville 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Event Title First Name Last Name Creative Forms
B/COLOR/0008 Joshua Wong 1ST
B/COLOR/0008 Aarin Gupta 2ND
B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 3RD

B/COLOR/0910 Vardhaan Sandapola 1ST
B/COLOR/0910 Mitchell Ho 2ND

B/COLOR/1112 Chelan Mclaurin 1ST

B/COLOR/1314 Aiden Miranda 1ST
B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 2ND

B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 Michael McKenna 1ST

G/COLOR/0008 Sydnie Avance 1ST

G/COLOR/0910 Tenley Guinan 1ST
G/COLOR/0910 Leyli Hemmati 2ND
G/COLOR/0910 Jayden Ammirato 3RD

G/COLOR/1112 Roxana Khamooshian 1ST
G/COLOR/1112 Juliet Keefer 2ND
G/COLOR/1112 Annalise Lauar 3RD

G/COLOR/1314 Tanushree Srinivasan 1ST

M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 1ST

M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 1ST
M/COLOR/6069 Michael Fritz 2ND

W/COLOR/1829 Jessica Andrews 1ST

TB/1/0910 Jesse Hernandez-White 1ST
TB/1/0910 Clyde Ricana 2ND
TB/1/0910 Benjamin Duenas 3RD

TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 1ST
TB/1/1112 Talon Madden 2ND
TB/1/1112 SAUL VEGA 3RD

TB/1/1314 Joey Chasse 1ST
TB/1/1314 Sebastian Duenas 2ND
TB/1/1314 Joseph Manning 3RD

TB/1/1517 Evan Kuehl 1ST
TB/1/1517 Peter Manning 2ND

TB/23/1112 TJ Knox 1ST

TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 1ST

TB/23/1517 Ulyses Paiz 1ST
TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 2ND

TG/1/0910 Amanda Clasby 1ST
TG/1/0910 Mikaela Long 2ND



Season 2 TOC

Event Title First Name Last Name Creative Forms

TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 1ST
TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 2ND

TG/1/1314 Elizabeth Morsch 1ST

TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 1ST

TG/23/0910 Morgan Donay 1ST
TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 2ND

TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 1ST
TG/23/1112 Ashlyn Betz 2ND

TG/23/1314 Alycia Chee 1ST
TG/23/1314 Gazal Hemmati 2ND
TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 3RD

TG/23/1517 Megan Jones 1ST
TG/23/1517 MARA King 2ND
TG/23/1517 Neha Singh 3RD

TM/1/4049 CHAD HAMES 1ST
TM/1/4049 Omar Duenas 2ND

TM/1/5059 David Chasse 1ST

TM/123/6069 John Evers 1ST

TM/123/7000 Robert McGee 1ST

TM/23/1829 Lucas Dodson 1ST

TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 1ST

TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 1ST

TW/1/4049 Cheryl Ingber 1ST

TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 1ST
TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 2ND

TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 1ST

TW/45/1829 Natalie Rios 1ST

TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Creative Weapons
B/COLOR/0008 Joshua Wong 1ST
B/COLOR/0008 Andrew Otake 2ND
B/COLOR/0008 Aarin Gupta 3RD

B/COLOR/0910 RAMESSES CARNERO 1ST
B/COLOR/0910 Dominick Rodriguez 2ND
B/COLOR/0910 Raber Fields 3RD

B/COLOR/1112 Spencer Clay 1ST
B/COLOR/1112 Chelan Mclaurin 2ND
B/COLOR/1112 Caleb Botelho 3RD

B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 1ST
B/COLOR/1314 Aiden Miranda 2ND

B/COLOR/1517 Stewart Clay 1ST

B/SPEC-A/COLOR/1317 Michael McKenna 1ST

G/COLOR/0008 Charleigh Veatch 1ST
G/COLOR/0008 Almina Celikovic 2ND

G/COLOR/0910 Sammie Pegg 1ST
G/COLOR/0910 Leyli Hemmati 2ND
G/COLOR/0910 Jayden Ammirato 3RD

G/COLOR/1112 Claudia Fields 1ST
G/COLOR/1112 Lily Hudson 2ND
G/COLOR/1112 Annalise Lauar 3RD

G/COLOR/1314 Taylor Ellison 1ST
G/COLOR/1314 Tanushree Srinivasan 2ND

M/COLOR/3039 Stephen Hickman 1ST
M/COLOR/3039 Robert Sanchez 2ND

M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 1ST

M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 1ST
M/COLOR/6069 Michael Fritz 2ND

W/COLOR/4049 Corey Miller 1ST

TB/1/0910 Ryan Boylan 1ST
TB/1/0910 Matthew Paule 2ND
TB/1/0910 Clyde Ricana 3RD

TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 1ST
TB/1/1112 Talon Madden 2ND
TB/1/1112 SAUL VEGA 3RD

TB/1/1314 Lee Bennett 1ST
TB/1/1314 Joey Chasse 2ND
TB/1/1314 Sebastian Duenas 3RD

TB/1/1517 Peter Manning 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Creative Weapons
TB/23/1112 Jackson Cole 1ST
TB/23/1112 TJ Knox 2ND

TB/23/1314 Shawn Nettles 1ST
TB/23/1314 Connor Huynh 2ND
TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 3RD

TB/23/1517 Alexander Yun 1ST
TB/23/1517 Taylor Thomas 2ND
TB/23/1517 Ulyses Paiz 3RD

TG/1/0910 Amanda Clasby 1ST
TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 2ND
TG/1/0910 JOSEPHINE PAYTON 3RD

TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 1ST
TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 2ND

TG/1/1314 Faith Sonnenberg 1ST
TG/1/1314 Elizabeth Morsch 2ND
TG/1/1314 Shelby Jane Cochran 3RD

TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 1ST

TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 1ST

TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 1ST
TG/23/1112 Ashlyn Betz 2ND

TG/23/1314 Alycia Chee 1ST
TG/23/1314 Lily Ringrose 2ND
TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 3RD

TG/23/1517 Megan Jones 1ST
TG/23/1517 MARA King 2ND
TG/23/1517 Neha Singh 3RD

TM/1/4049 Omar Duenas 1ST

TM/1/5059 David Chasse 1ST

TM/123/6069 John Evers 1ST

TM/123/7000 Robert McGee 1ST

TM/23/1829 Lucas Dodson 1ST
TM/23/1829 Josh Garland 2ND

TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 1ST

TM/45/3039 David Durkie 1ST

TW/1/3039 SILVIA Hernandez 1ST

TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 1ST

TW/23/5059 JENNIFER Chester 1ST



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name Creative Weapons
TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 2ND

TW/45/1829 Natalie Rios 1ST

TW/45/5059 Melynda Cordry 1ST
TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 2ND



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Forms
B/COLOR/0008 Joshua Wong 1ST

B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 1ST
B/COLOR/0910 Nathan Paje 2ND
B/COLOR/0910 Vardhaan Sandapola 3RD

B/COLOR/1112 Nathaniel Anderson 1ST
B/COLOR/1112 Chelan Mclaurin 2ND

B/COLOR/1314 Aiden Miranda 1ST
B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 2ND

G/COLOR/0008 Audrey West 1ST
G/COLOR/0008 Olivia Plaza 2ND
G/COLOR/0008 Amina Tai 3RD

G/COLOR/0910 Tenley Guinan 1ST
G/COLOR/0910 Gabriella Cellini 2ND
G/COLOR/0910 Gabby Anderson 3RD

G/COLOR/1112 Svadhi Sandapola 1ST

M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 1ST

M/COLOR/6069 Michael Fritz 1ST

TB/1/0910 Clyde Ricana 1ST
TB/1/0910 Jesse Hernandez-White 2ND
TB/1/0910 Trevor Holland 3RD

TB/1/1112 Noah Sidabutar 1ST
TB/1/1112 CHASE BRADBURY 2ND
TB/1/1112 Talon Madden 3RD

TB/1/1314 Joey Chasse 1ST

TB/1/1517 Evan Kuehl 1ST
TB/1/1517 Hamza Tai 2ND

TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 1ST

TB/23/1112 TJ Knox 1ST

TB/23/1314 Joey Peckumn 1ST
TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 2ND

TB/23/1517 Ulyses Paiz 1ST
TB/23/1517 Luke Knee 2ND
TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN Pineros 3RD

TG/1/0910 Amanda Clasby 1ST
TG/1/0910 Mikaela Long 2ND
TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 3RD

TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 1ST

TG/1/1314 Zarrielle Samson 1ST
TG/1/1314 Brianne Dabel 2ND



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Forms

TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 1ST

TG/23/0910 Asiya Tai 1ST
TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 2ND

TG/23/1112 Ashlyn Betz 1ST
TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 2ND
TG/23/1112 Sumayya Tai 3RD

TG/23/1314 Delaney Cook 1ST
TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 2nd
TG/23/1314 Lily Ringrose 3RD

TG/23/1517 MARA King 1ST

TM/1/4049 Curtis Smith 1ST

TM/1/5059 David Chasse 1ST

TM/123/6069 John Evers 1ST

TM/123/7000 Robert McGee 1ST

TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 1ST

TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 1ST
TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 2ND

TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 1ST

TW/45/3039 Kelly Carman 1ST

TW/45/4049 Allison Peckumn 1ST

TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 1ST
TW/45/5059 Heather Downs 2ND



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
B/COLOR/0008 Joshua Wong 1ST
B/COLOR/0008 Rich leelavarodom 2ND

B/COLOR/0910 Nolan Winking 1ST
B/COLOR/0910 Jace Harris 2ND

B/COLOR/1112 Spencer Clay 1ST
B/COLOR/1112 Jayden Polk 2ND
B/COLOR/1112 Caleb Botelho 3RD

B/COLOR/1314 Joe Anderson 1ST
B/COLOR/1314 Braeden Cota 2ND
B/COLOR/1314 Aiden Miranda 3RD

B/COLOR/1517 Stewart Clay 1ST

G/COLOR/0008 Audrey West 1ST
G/COLOR/0008 Amina Tai 2ND
G/COLOR/0008 Jaylin Harris 3RD

G/COLOR/0910 Tenley Guinan 1ST
G/COLOR/0910 keagan warner 2ND
G/COLOR/0910 Gabby Anderson 3RD

G/COLOR/1112 Lily Hudson 1ST

M/COLOR/3039 Robert Sanchez 1ST

M/COLOR/4049 Jason Miller 1ST

M/COLOR/6069 David Shelby 1ST
M/COLOR/6069 Michael Fritz 2ND

W/COLOR/4049 Corey Miller 1ST

TB/1/0910 Clyde Ricana 1ST
TB/1/0910 Jesse Hernandez-White 2ND
TB/1/0910 Trevor Holland 3RD

TB/1/1112 CHASE BRADBURY 1ST
TB/1/1112 SAUL VEGA 2ND
TB/1/1112 Wyatt Zeron 3RD

TB/1/1314 Lee Bennett 1ST
TB/1/1314 Joaquin Mayuri 2ND
TB/1/1314 Joey Chasse 3RD

TB/1/1517 Hamza Tai 1ST

TB/23/0910 Gabriel Salazar 1ST
TB/23/0910 Ray Leelavarodom 2ND

TB/23/1112 Jackson Cole 1ST
TB/23/1112 TJ Knox 2ND

TB/23/1314 Joey Peckumn 1ST
TB/23/1314 Connor Huynh 2ND
TB/23/1314 Henry Mawhinney 3RD



Season 2 TOC

Division First Name Last Name ATA-Xtreme Weapons
TB/23/1517 Taylor Thomas 1ST
TB/23/1517 JUAN SEBASTIAN Pineros 2ND
TB/23/1517 Ulyses Paiz 3RD

TG/1/0910 Aubrey McLean 1ST
TG/1/0910 Amanda Clasby 2ND

TG/1/1112 Addely Godoy 1ST
TG/1/1112 Caliann Smith 2ND

TG/1/1314 Faith Sonnenberg 1ST
TG/1/1314 Shelby Jane Cochran 2ND
TG/1/1314 Elizabeth Morsch 3RD

TG/1/1517 Kylie Schwab 1ST

TG/23/0910 Morgan Donay 1ST
TG/23/0910 Sophie Koel 2ND
TG/23/0910 Asiya Tai 3RD

TG/23/1112 VERA JONES 1ST
TG/23/1112 Sumayya Tai 2ND
TG/23/1112 Soee Jakhu 3RD

TG/23/1314 Rebecca Beers 1ST
TG/23/1314 Lily Ringrose 2ND

TG/23/1517 MARA King 1ST
TG/23/1517 Neha Singh 2ND

TM/1/4049 Curtis Smith 1ST

TM/1/5059 David Chasse 1ST

TM/123/6069 John Evers 1ST

TM/123/7000 Robert McGee 1ST

TM/23/1829 Lucas Dodson 1ST

TM/23/4049 Dave Ferguson 1ST

TM/23/5059 John Beleford 1ST

TM/45/1829 James Szigeti 1ST

TM/45/3039 David Durkie 1ST

TW/23/3039 Brandy SCOTT HOARD 1ST
TW/23/3039 Aramaxis Major 2ND

TW/23/5059 NGOC-HOA TRAN 1ST
TW/23/5059 JENNIFER Chester 2ND

TW/45/3039 Kelly Carman 1ST

TW/45/4049 Allison Peckumn 1ST

TW/45/5059 Karina Tolentino 1ST
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